When you absolutely must have the
Toughest Industrial LED High Bay
High Ambient Temp.
-94°F to 212°F (100°C)
Field Replaceable LEDs
PVDF Corrosion
Resistant Coating Chemical Repellent
“A real innovation in extreme

Power Plants
Chemical Plants
Refineries
Aircraft Hangars
Ship Yards
Rail Yards
INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
Aerospace Facilities
Industrial Freezers
Ice Manufacturing
Cryogenic Industries
Part Number Watts Voltage
DBL-210-50-120V-UBSS
210W
120VAC
DBL-210-50-277V-UBSS 277VAC
DBL-210-50-347V-UBSS 347VAC
DBL-210-50-480V-UBSS 480VAC
PART NUMBERS
Part Number Watts Voltage
DBL-350-50-120V-UBSS
350W
120VAC
DBL-350-50-277V-UBSS 277VAC
DBL-350-50-347V-UBSS 347VAC
DBL-350-50-480V-UBSS 480VAC
250.0:2018 Ed.4